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S2 Hexagon swing
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CSPE430.320

S2 Hexagon swing

13,28
1228

6.3x7.2x2.8m

12.3x11.6 m

133x124m

1238 m

1.5m

Playfunctions
Swinging g \:/

Material
Made of coated metal.
Coated in the colour red, yellow, blue or silver

Anchorage

Concrete footings ﬂ ‘ T T 1\ v
Free height of fall
+ 23 *

.23 m

Opvangzone
Impact area
Obstakelvrije zone
Obstacle free zone
[~ 71 Opvangzone EN1176
L _I Impact area EN1176
[~ 7] Obstakelvrije zone EN1176
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